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ARIA TOP 100 ALBUMS CHART 2013
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1 THE TRUTH ABOUT LOVE P!nk <P>8 RCA/SME 88725452422

<P>2

<P>3

<P>

<P>

<P>2

<P>9

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>2

<P>4

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>7

<P>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<P>3

<P>

<P>3

<G>

<G>

<P>

<P>2

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>

<G>

<P>3

<G>

<P>5

<G>

<P>2

<P>5

<G>

<G>

Katy Perry
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Michael Buble

Eminem
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Flume

Ed Sheeran
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Human Nature

Dami Im

Of Monsters And Men

P!nk

Taylor Henderson

Imagine Dragons

Harrison Craig
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Taylor Swift

James Blunt

Mumford & Sons

Original Soundtrack

Avicii

Soundtrack

Bee Gees

Arctic Monkeys

Rudimental

Russell Morris

Bliss N Eso

Troy Cassar-Daley & Adam Harvey

Justin Timberlake

Birds Of Tokyo
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Tina Arena
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PRISM

UNORTHODOX JUKEBOX

TO BE LOVED

RANDOM ACCESS MEMORIES

MIDNIGHT MEMORIES

CHRISTMAS

THE MARSHALL MATHERS LP2

PURE HEROINE

ALL THE LITTLE LIGHTS

FLUME

+

THE HEIST

25 YEARS - THE CHAIN

WILLY NILLY - THE 12TH MAN'S BIGGEST HITS

THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM

DAMI IM

MY HEAD IS AN ANIMAL

GREATEST HITS...SO FAR!!!

TAYLOR HENDERSON

NIGHT VISIONS

MORE THAN A DREAM

BEYONCE

RED

MOON LANDING

BABEL

THE GREAT GATSBY

TRUE

PITCH PERFECT

MYTHOLOGY

AM

HOME

SHARKMOUTH

CIRCUS IN THE SKY

THE GREAT COUNTRY SONGBOOK

THE 20/20 EXPERIENCE

MARCH FIRES

NATIVE

RESET

TRIPLE J LIKE A VERSION 9

THE LUMINEERS

TAKE ME HOME

FUSE

THE VERY BEST

GREATEST HITS

ARMAGEDDON

BON JOVI GREATEST HITS

AN AWESOME WAVE

LES MISERABLES: HIGHLIGHTS FROM THE MOTION PICTURE

50 UP ALL NIGHT One Direction <P>4 SYCO/SME
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ILL094CD
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3752426

R6358CD
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9122002
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INFECT134CD

3724585

88697843642
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ARIA TOP 100 ALBUMS CHART (51 - 100)

51 PARAMORE Paramore <G> ATL/WAR 7567873243
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Soundtrack
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Nickelback

Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds
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Karnivool
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UNAPOLOGETIC

SWINGS BOTH WAYS

DEPARTURES

DOO-WOPS & HOOLIGANS

CHANNEL ORANGE

HARLEQUIN DREAM

WHAT ABOUT NOW

...LIKE CLOCKWORK

21

BEAUTIFUL

NOTHING BUT THE BEAT ULTIMATE

18 MONTHS

BANGERZ

YEEZUS

RIGHT PLACE RIGHT TIME

A

BORN TO DIE - THE PARADISE EDITION

SEMPITERNAL

GREATEST HITS

THE SAPPHIRES

ARTPOP

BIRDY

THE STORY SO FAR

LIGHTNING BOLT

BORN TO DIE

SOME NIGHTS

RUMOURS

EL CAMINO

MECHANICAL BULL

GREATEST HITS

THE BEST OF NICKELBACK VOLUME 1

PUSH THE SKY AWAY

BAD BLOOD

TATTOOS

DAYS ARE GONE

IF YOU WAIT

GOIN' YOUR WAY

TEENAGE DREAM: THE COMPLETE CONFECTION

LONERISM

ASYMMETRY

GOLDEN

OUR VERSION OF EVENTS

GLORIOUS RUINS

ATLAS

THE RUBENS

LOVE IN THE FUTURE

FROM HERE TO NOW TO YOU

HOME FOR CHRISTMAS

100 THE NEXT DAY David Bowie COL/SME

3722059
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OLE10402

XLCD520

88883779062

9739982
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88883745252

3743213
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3732184
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88765420622

9862116

88725422172

3754304
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6245182

3749367

2793087

7567882628

8122796778

7559796331

88883756522

9362485452

1686175922
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7211072

9362494189

3750814

DEW9000611

3758245

7296342

MODCD157

KARN06

9791872

6789682

HMACD277

SWEATA004

IVY164

88883773442

3745526

88883744732

88765461922




